pietro 3

budynek 1

A4 MURAPOL

Biuro Sprzedazy | ul. Agatowa 21 | 30-398 Krakow
T:506 371434 | M: oferta@murapol.pl | murapol.pl

[V deToYe]
GreenCity

Krakow | ul. Agatowa

przedpoks;
salon/aneks kuchenny
tazienka

e

syplainia
metraz

Schemat kondygnacji

580 m*
19.94 m*
625 m?
1024 m*
42,3 m*

15¢m tynku,




